366

marathon

Pi365

dage

Marathon

Annette Fredskov Jensen
Brian Jensen

Hans Rauff

Jelena Leonora Laursen
Klaus Christian Jensen
Lene Bruun

Louise Andersen
Malene Ravn

Maria Holtze Kryger
Per Vejrum Andersen
Seren Friis Hansen
Tommy Krabbe

Ulrik Bruun

Ulrik Pihl

Anden distance

Birte Jensen (7km)

Christina Lagersted (14km)

Ditte Vejrum Andersen (Y2marathon)
Marianne Peschardt Assenholt (14km)
Marie Bastian Mortensen (28km)
Susanne Hedberg Meyer (28km)

Diplom #227

Fredskov Marathon

366/365 — lob 335

Fredag den 14. juni 2013

4.58.28
3.50.51
3.50.51
4.41.03
3-59-59
4.58.28
4.49.00
4.19.12
DNF
4.25.49
4.13.10
3.46.01
4.19.12
DNS

45.41
1.32.34
2.12.15
1.38.05
2.39.47
2.39.47
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